
Flight Name Club Gross Playing Handicap Net Place Points

Flight A Rokoskie, Patty Plantation Golf & Country Club 78 5 73 1LG 6

Flight A Marsella, Kim Laurel Oak Country Club 83 12 71 1LN 5

Flight A Wilson, Debbie Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 84 13 71 1LN 5

Flight A Harrison, Barbara Palm Aire Country Club 79 2 77 2LG 5

Flight A Noyes, Norma Plantation Golf & Country Club 83 9 74 2LN 4

Flight A Liu, Charlene Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 85 11 74 2LN 4

Flight A Rosenthal, Carrie Laurel Oak Country Club 86 12 74 2LN 4

Flight A Laney, Cara Sarasota National 89 13 76 3LN 3

Flight A Walters, Belinda The Founders Club 89 13 76 3LN 3

Flight A Ketcham, Gale Rosedale Golf & Country Club 90 14 76 3LN 3

Flight A Howd, Kate Laurel Oak Country Club 89 12 77 4LN 2

Flight A Kelley, Debbie Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 89 12 77 4LN 2

Flight A Modrak, Mary Ann Laurel Oak Country Club 85 7 78 5LN 1

Flight A Henderson, Mimi Mission Valley Country Club 89 11 78 5LN 1

Flight A Catley, Robyn Mission Valley Country Club 86 7 79

Flight A Auriemma, Kathy Laurel Oak Country Club 91 10 81

Flight A Foley-Troy, Alley Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 94 11 83

Flight A Darling, Michele Mission Valley Country Club 96 9 87

Flight A Luel, Tracey Sara Bay Country Club 97 9 88

Flight A Celestino, Alice Sara Bay Country Club NC 10 NC

Flight Name Club Gross Playing Handicap Net Place Points

Flight B Patchen, Sherri Palm Aire Country Club 84 14 70 1LG 6

Flight B Bale, Diane Heritage Oaks Golf & Country Club 87 18 69 1LN 5

Flight B Reese, Debbie Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 88 15 73 2LG 5

Flight B Miller, Deb Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 89 16 73 2LN 4

Flight B Floyd, Julie The Founders Club 89 15 74 3LN 3

Flight B Talcott, Christal Heritage Oaks Golf & Country Club 89 15 74 3LN 3

Flight B Ammerman, Karen Palm Aire Country Club 93 17 76 4LN 2

Flight B Watters, Joan Laurel Oak Country Club 93 17 76 4LN 2

Flight B Aarts, Karen Bradenton Country Club 91 14 77 5LN 1

Flight B Kahler, Mary Pat Mission Valley Country Club 94 17 77 5LN 1

Flight B Grey, Mary Beth Palm Aire Country Club 92 14 78

Flight B McPherson, Colleen Laurel Oak Country Club 92 14 78

Flight B Bishop, Lisa Sarasota National 94 15 79

Flight B Forte, Nancy Plantation Golf & Country Club 95 16 79

Flight B Hunley, Roxann Rosedale Golf & Country Club 95 16 79

Flight B Whalen, Joann Club Renaissance 98 17 81

Flight B Kowal, Janet Lyn Club Renaissance 101 18 83

Flight B Romich, Becky Palm Aire Country Club 102 18 84

Flight B Bohn, Raynelle Plantation Golf & Country Club 102 15 87

Flight Name Club Gross Playing Handicap Net Place Points

Flight C Biddlecome, Liz Rosedale Golf & Country Club 91 20 71 1LG 6

Flight C Nolan, Mariann Heritage Oaks Golf & Country Club 92 21 71 1LN 5

Flight C Finnegan, Elaine Heritage Oaks Golf & Country Club 93 19 74 2LG 5

Flight C Wolfe, Marian Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 95 20 75 2LN 4

Flight C Kaddatz, Jackie Sarasota National 96 21 75 2LN 4

Flight C Parsons, Maggie Rosedale Golf & Country Club 97 21 76 3LN 3

Flight C Murphy, Martha Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 95 18 77 4LN 2

Flight C Davis, Laura Plantation Golf & Country Club 97 19 78 5LN 1

Flight C Plette, Sandra L Palm Aire Country Club 97 19 78 5LN 1

Flight C Campbell, Marti The Venice Golf & Country Club 98 20 78 5LN 1

Flight C Hicks, Letty Rosedale Golf & Country Club 99 21 78

Flight C Zegras, Joan Club Renaissance 98 19 79

Flight C Hughes, Karen Heritage Oaks Golf & Country Club 99 20 79

Flight C Brown, Nancy Bradenton Country Club 101 21 80

Flight C Johnson, Vicky Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 101 20 81

Flight C Nace, Elizabeth Sara Bay Country Club 102 20 82

Flight C Brown, Deon Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 102 19 83

Flight C Parson, Linda Jane Club Renaissance 102 18 84

Flight C Semel Parkhurst, Barbara Laurel Oak Country Club 103 19 84

Flight C Rice, Colleen The Founders Club 110 19 91

Flight C Smalt, Ruth Sara Bay Country Club 119 21 98

Flight Name Club Gross Playing Handicap Net Place Points

Flight D Battin, Parmie Plantation Golf & Country Club 86 23 63 1LG 6

Flight D Schmalzle, Joy Plantation Golf & Country Club 95 23 72 1LN 5

Flight D Pisarski, Chin Sara Bay Country Club 96 24 72 1LN 5

Flight D D'Arcy, Debra The Venice Golf & Country Club 96 23 73 2LG 5

Flight D Reens, Karla Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 96 21 75 2LG 5

Flight D Moss, Laura Heritage Oaks Golf & Country Club 97 23 74 2LN 4

Flight D Smith, Pat Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC 100 26 74 2LN 4

Flight D Reif, Nancy Sarasota National 101 24 77 3LN 3

Flight D Robbins, Audrey Laurel Oak Country Club 102 25 77 3LN 3

Flight D Bailey, Karen Laurel Oak Country Club 103 26 77 3LN 3

Flight D Newbould, Irene Laurel Oak Country Club 99 21 78 4LN 2

Flight D Stein, Sarah Sara Bay Country Club 103 25 78 4LN 2

Flight D Chow, Sue Club Renaissance 102 23 79 5LN 1

Flight D Sonier, Sherry Heritage Oaks Golf & Country Club 107 26 81

Flight D Dillon, Diana Rosedale Golf & Country Club 103 21 82

Flight D Haughey, Marcia Sara Bay Country Club 103 21 82

Flight D Davis, Patty Sarasota National 108 26 82

Flight D Rogers, Kathy The Venice Golf & Country Club 111 26 85

Flight D Feeney, Susan Sarasota National 114 24 90

Flight D Kohr, Louanne Heritage Oaks Golf & Country Club 114 24 90

Flight D Teague, Lisa Heritage Oaks Golf & Country Club NC 24 NC

Lagana, Maggie Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC LC

Payne, Linda Lakewood Ranch Golf & CC LC

Green, Kim Palm Aire Country Club LC

LC - Late Cancel

NC - No Card


